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Totale atleti: 25

POS CODICE

1

Totale atleti: 25

iRunning

GARA NON COMPETITIVA

Cerano - 29/08/2024

PARTENZA NON COMPETITIVA - DISTANZA: 5200 METRI

PETT ATLETA

65
59
99
71
58
63
69
85
72
82
64
93
38
94
60
81
86
97
98
57
62
73
95
74
61

ANKLEIDA KABASHI
BELLESSO SERGIO
BELLETTI EDOARDO
CINISELLI ANDREA
CRAVA ROBERTO
CRAVINI CRISTINA

DEL VECCHIO CLAUDIO
FURINI LUCA

FURLAN ALESSANDRO
MANCIAVILLANO CLAUDIO
MARIN ROBERTO
MARTELLI STEFANO
MASSETTI MASSIMO
MENEGHETTI FABIO
MUCI ROBERTA
MURATI FABRIZIO
PAGANI ALESSANDRO
POLLASTRO BARBARA
POLLASTRO SANDRO
SARZILLA MARCO
TAVAZZA MARCO
UGAZIO GIANMARIO
VANZELLI MIRKO
VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO
MAI MARCO

NOME TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

WWwW.irunning.it

ANNO CAT

1978 FFF

1945 MMM
2005 MMM
1976 MMM
1962 MMM
1990 FFF

1961 MMM
1972 MMM
1974 MMM
2002 MMM
1979 MMM
1966 MMM
1971 MMM
1985 MMM
1987 FFF

1993 MMM
1993 MMM
1970 FFF

2005 MMM
1966 MMM
1991 MMM
1971 MMM
1975 MMM
1964 MMM
1960 MMM

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

RISULTATO
00.29.41
00.30.48
00.20.26
00.19.20
00.28.20
00.25.10
00.33.06
00.24.39
00.28.33
00.26.46
00.33.45
00.26.58
00.21.45
00.30.23
00.28.20
00.26.47
00.20.11
00.23.34
00.19.42
00.22.58
00.25.29
00.19.12
00.35.07
00.22.10

NUMERO ATLETI
25

Ultima Data elaborazione: 28-09-2024 14:54:56
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